Transportation Department Fee Schedule

Transportation Department Service Fee
Above Ground Utilities (linear footage) $70+0.20/If
Above Ground Utilities $70
Driveway Access/Culvert (plus 2nd or 3rd acc) $70
Gas & Oil Facilities Production $200
Gas & Oil Moving & Culvert (one time) $500
Memorial Sign Program $100
Oversize Load - Single Trip $100
Oversize Load - Annual Permit $500
Permit Reinstatement $100
Permit Renewal $100
Permit Transfer $100
Work Without Permit Double Fee

Pot Holing (for line locates) (proposed)

1* Pothole $50
Each Additional hole $20

Reinspection Fee

$100

Request for off hours inspection

Overtime hourly rate —
3 hour minimum

Traffic Control Plans

$40

Street Construction Permit
1. Gravel or unimproved surface
2. Paved or improved surface

$70+0.15/sy
$70+0.30/sy

Underground Utilities (linear footage)

1. Gravel or unimproved surface $70+0.20/If
2. Paved or improved surface $70+0.40/If
3. Boring $70+0.40/If
Underground Utilities (Street Cut) $70




